

Citium Wealth (MENA) Ltd. is a licensed financial service provider established in the Dubai International Financial Centre ("DIFC") and regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority ("DFSA"). Principal place of business: Gate Precinct, Building 4, Office no. 10, DIFC, Dubai, United Arab Emirates. Tel: +971 506 777 262.

Citium Wealth (MENA) Limited is regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority ("DFSA"). DFSA regulated firms are subject to Professional Client Classification requirements and the services / products promoted on this website may not be suitable for Retail Clients under the DFSA rules and regulations. Any information provided is only for the use of Professional Clients and cannot be relied upon by Retail Clients. Professional Clients may not be afforded the Retail Client protection and compensation rights that may generally be available to them from within the DFSA and other jurisdictions.

Citium Wealth (MENA) Limited has taken the greatest of care to ensure the accuracy of the contents of this website, but cannot accept responsibility (to the extent permitted by law) for any inaccuracies, omissions, or errors whether in respect of the information provided on the bank's website or on any to which the bank refers or to which the bank's website may be linked.

Personal Data

Citium Wealth (MENA) Limited may collect information including personal data as defined in the DIFC Data Protection Law No. 5 2020. Citium Wealth (MENA) Limited will comply with the provisions of the DIFC Data Protection Law when processing any personal data about the Client and, where relevant, when accessing any information about the Client's clients